Namn

Alexander Johnk
Christian Mohr
Bjorn Gunnarsson

Klubb
Volvo PK
Boras PS
Harryda PSS

Magnus Engelbrektssor Alingsas KSF

Petri Likonmaki

Martin Engelbrektsson

Kristian Gunnarsson

Tobias Andersson
Ronny Meijer
Karin Olsson

Peter Gyzander
Glenn Malmberg
Robert Sambar
Lars Carlsson
Villgot Englund
Malin Trabjerg
Andreas Malmberg
Per Akerblad

Olof Andersson
Jonas Pilhede
Johan Sjélund
Ingemar Wahlberg
Mikael Jonason
Andreas Eklund
Roger Ekegren

Joe Furborg
Bengt Dahl

Tony Forslund
Kent Halvardsson
Peter Berger
Jorgen Steiner
Leif Johansson
Torben Rundqvist
Johan Falck
Johan Falk

Peter Larsson

UIf Mortensen
Navid Bagheri
Lars Evaldsson
Kjell Dalesjo
Alfred Aalstad
Ulf Sandahl
Andreas Carlsson
Mikael Johansson
Tobias Lindh

Christian Mohr
Alexander Johnk
Bengt Johansson
Marcus Jahnke

Boras PS
Alingsas KSF

Alingsas KSF
Orgryte PK
GPSSK
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Moélndals SF
MélIndals SF
Volvo PK
Harlanda PK

Skepplanda SF

Moélndals SF
Volvo PK
Alingsas KSF
Lerum JOSSF
Alingsas KSF
GPSSK

TPSF
Modlndals SF
Alingsas KSF

FOK Boras
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Vargarda PSK
MoélIndals SF
Molndals SF
Volvo PK
Alingsas KSF
GPSSK
Starrkarr
Molndal SF
Save
Molndals SF
Ockero SF
Volvo PK
Alingsas KSF

Boras PS
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Volvo PK

Magnus Engelbrektssor Alingsas KSF

Klass

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

C1
C1
Cc1
Cc1
C1

49
49
42

47

64
46

50
41
52

21

58
62

66

73

64

56

72
63
48

55

15

59

63

30

42
50

59

52
52
44
40
21

74
71

60

64

71

69

67

49
29

68

53

63
65

56
52
53
51

62
54
48

48

69
30

56

73
65
69
59
66

56

71

67

66

70
65
54
64
64

65

62
63
42
62
30

36

31

59

73
72
71
55
67

63

60

56

61
66
31

Seriefélt 1 Seriefdlt 2 Seriefdlt 3 Seriefalt 4 Poangmal

48
35
14
8
17
2

50
47
48
33
22

7
16
16
20
11
14

o 00 00 00 0

10

81
66
75
39
28
30
27
19
29
22
17
24
18
32

19
14

57
68
41
41
47

Totalt
170
156

95
51
47
15

183
181
136
125
108
92
91
88
69
61
59
59
56
52
52
44
40
21
21

220
208
198
181
133
130
119
73
71
71
69
67
67
66
64
60
56
56
49
29

210
189
173
158
129



Ana Ranogajec

Martin Engelbrektsson

Bjorn Gunnarsson
Geson Perry
Peter Henriksson
Petri Likonmaki
Hakan Karlsson

Mikael Svennungsson

Christian Johansson
Robert Sambar
Kristian Gunnarsson
Ellis Tica

Karin Olsson
Tobias Andersson
Ronny Meijer

Lars Carlsson

Malin Trabjerg
Fredrik Ottosson
Glenn Malmberg
Barbro Wegerstam
Andreas Malmberg
Olof Andersson
Villgot Englund
Jonas Pilhede
Tommy Govik
Mikael Jonasson
Jonas Aronsson
Lennart Wolcker
Jonas Samuelsson
Odd Backstrom
Per Akerblad
Johan Sjélund

Bengt Dahl

Daniel Fick

Tony Forslund
Kent Halvardsson
Leif Johansson
Joe Furborg
Jorgen Steiner
Peter Berger
Marie Brunsson
Robert Karlsson
Torben Rundqvist
Andreas Carlsson
Johan Falck

Peter Hjortstam
Michael Wehrend
Lars Evaldsson
Johan Falk
Thomas Dannberg
Alfred Aalstad

UIf Mortensen

Molndals SF
Alingsas KSF
Harryda PSS
Alingsas KSF
Moélndals SF
Boras PS

Volvo PK

Alingsas KSF

Volvo PK
Modlndals SF
Alingsas KSF
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
GPSSK
Volvo PK
Skepplanda SF
MSF
Molndals SF
GPSSK
Modlndals SF
Alingsas KSF
Héarlanda PK
Lerum JOSSF
Volvo PK
TPSF

Save PSK
Save

Save PSK
Modlndals SF
Volvo PK
Alingsas KSF

Volvo PK
Harlanda PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
FOK Boras
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Marinen
Vargarda PSK
Ockero SF
MélIndals SF
Alingsas KSF
Mélndals SF
Starrkarr
Modlndals SF
GPSSK

Save
Alingsas KSF

C1
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc1
C1
C1
C1

c3
c3
c3
c3
C3
c3
c3
c3
c3
C3
c3
c3
c3
c3
C3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

41

54
45

71
68

60
57
51
55
45

58

49

72
72
69
65

72

58
74

71

57

24

70
67
68

65

55

72

69

66

52

38

72
71

70
67
74
73

61

73

72

33
44
69
41
64

43

73
59
66

56
53
54
57
61
46

71
71

69

52

72
67
68
66
53

70

73

72
71

70

48

74
72
66
67
64
65
64
36
63
56

50

49

38

73
73
73
63
67
72

67
66
63

74

71

19

29

15
15

10

65
81
72
53
49
63
48
36
38
33
17
27
26
24
24
21
21
10
17
10
15

17
15

91
90
77
47
76
90
44
43
15
43
23
22
24
22
27
24
28
24
23
28

122
101
69
65
64
54
45
43

215
213
193
193
186
172
172
135
120
117
113
96
72
71
71
69
69
66
52
52
49
49
38
38

217
217
209
203
200
199
145
137
127
121
74
74
73
73
72
72
71
71
71
70



Peter Larsson
Annika Almstrand
Yvonne Prelog
Tobias Lindh
Mikael Johansson
Navid Bagheri

Ulf Sandahl

Peter Gyzander
Ake Samuelsson
Kjell Dalesjo
Roger Ekegren

Volvo PK
Sandhems PSK
Vargarda PSK
Alingsas KSF
Volvo PK
GPSSK
Modlndals SF

Orgryte PK
Orgryte PK
Molndal SF
Alingsas KSF

Alexander Vaynshteyn GPSSK

Mikael Svennungsson Alingsas KSF
Magnus Engelbrektssor Alingsas KSF

Peter Henriksson

Christian Johansson

Ellis Tica

Peter Gyzander
Ake Samuelsson
Ronny Meijer
Barbro Wegerstam
Tommy Govik
Mikael Jonasson
Lennart Wolcker
Ingemar Wahlberg

Daniel Fick

Joe Furborg
Tony Forslund
Robert Karlsson
Leif Johansson
Jorgen Steiner
Marie Brunsson
Bengt Dahl
Peter Hjortstam
Alfred Aalstad
Peter Larsson
Lars Evaldsson
Yvonne Prelog
Kjell Dalesjo
Johan Falck
Johan Falk
Navid Bagheri
UIf Sandahl
Kent Halvardsson

Daniel Fick
Torben Rundqvist
Lars Carlsson
Jonas Pilhede
Andreas Carlsson

Molndals SF

Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Orgryte PK
GPSSK
GPSSK
Volvo PK
TPSF

Save
GPSSK

Harlanda PK
FOK Boras
Volvo PK
Marinen
Volvo PK
Volvo PK
Orgryte PK
Volvo PK
Alingsas KSF
Save

Volvo PK
Starrkarr
Vargarda PSK
Molndal SF
Mélndals SF
Molndals SF
GPSSK
MélIndals SF
Volvo PK

Harlanda PK
Vargarda PSK
Volvo PK
Lerum JOSSF
Ockerd SF

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

R1
R1
R1

R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

nw nu v v n

69
65

50

56

68

64
44
43

56

72

70
60

67

67
66

61
57

65
64
36

70

61
59
57

57

67

55

44

59

56

60
34
32

73
72

61
50
72
64

70

64

62

62

51

57

47

43

51
51

30

68

71
73
71
67
54

73

72

69

62

63

44
73

48

63
60
48
69
45
53

74
73
68
64
63

65

71

62

20

48

16
18
20
16
16
23
18

37
16
12
11
10

10

67
32
16
20
30
20
22
19
12

77
94
51
46
45
41
30
24
32
23
33
31
13
14
25
29
11
14

52
19

17

70
69
65
61
59
57
50

170
140
68
55
48

47
44
43

186
155
142
125
101
83
68
60
34
32

219
218
209
192
167
139
129
73
72
71
70
69
67
66
64
62
62
61
57

190
64
56
51
48



Michael Wehrend
Yvonne Prelog

Molndals SF
Vargarda PSK

S
S

29

38

13

38
29



